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TINTAYA
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Velasquez
Chavez
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Quicano
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Ticona
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MAMANI
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Pinto
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Suarez
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Alegre
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LARICO
NEYRA
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Inofuente
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ZAPANA
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Salinas
Puma
APAZA

Rojas
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SALCEDO
Silva
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Mamani
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castillo
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Tintaya
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indira rocio
Alfonso Grazio
YENY MARILU
Pamela del Rosario
Rosa Luz

luida gladys
edith valeria
Pamela

Robinson Alex
ERNESTO EFRAIN
marilia yuliana
franks antony
omara

Ronald Andrei
ELMER EDGAR
ROXANA

Diana Candida
Tania Alejandra
Kathleen Tanisha
Ernesto Mike
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43025462
70128579
46218285
45516570
70142925
46645158
47250581
72958466
45624669
73653597
70148653
48310437
70143505
45352225
46556013
71468464
70206709
47238123
47870577
70373503
48173073
72199030
70331046
70768776
43764933
72318938
46751143
74061583
45410784
45080334
47870954
45514053
45534280
70148065
40242132
46710543

2430530
46816901
47280768
45827532
70876005
47203532
41296577
73523748
47140435
43474334

1850972
70352752
47489958
46835899
46259878
42058170
45626885
44888600
46488427
70095300
29327151



Arce
mulluni
SUCATICONA
Roman
QUISPE
CHIPANA
quispe
cornejo
COYLA
MAMANI
SHEEN
HUARCAYA
Pinto
SEMINARIO
MARTINEZ
Mundaca
Quispe
GOMEZ
Yucra
Santisteban
RAMOS
SARCO
Talavera
Martinez
ARAOZ
GUEVARA
SALINAS
Quicana
Oblitas
CORONADO
Huanca
chahuara
ZEA
Martinez
Carpio
aguilar
Avalos
Choquechambi
MAMANI
Arenas
HAYTARA
chambi
zambrano
Meneses
Apaza
Rodriguez
ARANA
HUANCA
Pinto
Clavijo
Cardenas
rivera
ccuno
surco
Gutiérrez
ROJAS
MAQUERA

Sardén
avendano
AQUISE
Delgado
MEDINA
CARI
mamani
caceres
ARCE
RAMOS
CACERES
HUANCA
Caceres
CASTILLO
ESCOBEDO
Cordova
Flores
QUISPE
Quinto
Chicata
QUISPE
YAMPASI
Medina
Pineda
CUENTAS
CALLIRE
ZAVALA
Valcarcel
Mamani
PEREZ
Ponce
surco
CARREON
Rendon
Oré
catari
Coaquira
Vilca
HUANCA
Quenaya
TITO
herrera
fuentes
Coila
Quispe
Malaga
QUISPE
CARCASI
Apaza
Vilavila
Limache
macute
livisi
cahuana
Gutiérrez
CORNEJO
VARGAS
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Karlo Arturo

alain

RUDY ROSELL
Mariana Rocio
ARNOLD

JHON CARLOS
jesusa

pedro jose

Michael Fiuller Luis
HUSEIN

HELEN JANET
GUIDO

José Luis

LIZBETH NOHELIA
JACKELINE ROXANA
Rodrigo Omar
Marco Antonio
WILMER RODRIGO
Jhanet

Mayerling Claudia
ROSARIO JUDITH
ZOELI ROCIO
Manuel jesus
Charles Williams
RENATO GABRIEL
LORGIA VERONICA
JESSICA ALEXANDRA
Felicitas Nancy
Juan Carlos Willy
GINA INDHIRA
Wilson Elias
whang rodo
TAMARA PAMELA SUE
Patricia Victoria
Nadia Katherine
kelly yuli

Carlos Alberto
Samantha sonia
MAGALID

Ada Massiel
PATTY MARCELIA
karen paola

jose junior kevin
Rocio Judith
Leslye Delia

Ana Belen

EDWIN FLAVIO
LENIN ARMANDO
Grimaldo

Mery Vanessa
Nelson Milian
jeniffer teresa
carina

liv marcia

Ana Carolina
GONZALO WALTHER
YUDY FELICITAS
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74030748
73063627
47537955
70489650
71582289
70777659

6794160
29603368
43417334
72008309
44899009
44628852
44988214
70397358
42513575
70240731
45286048
73148430
41897544
46184917
44761739
42927516
72559024
46640491
74131625
43058301
47154709
45549377
43648291
42820468
41779203
45203363
46115035
71320652
46763208
41718440
46632067
43691801
47649989
71227421
40757488
46706521
45640489
47133458
70140478
71560167
70015778
70023448
44306376
71642213
45443591
46375851
46490994
45254469
72029685
71254584
45437034



Colque
MENA
Adco
RAMOS
Calsina
ORTIZ
HALLASI
Quispe
vargas
Inocencio
Mamani
Velasco
mullisaca
ampuero
ZAVALETA
Huarachi
ZAPANA
VALDEZ
cornejo
sanchez
COLQUE
ZAGA
PENALOZA
quispe
Huaranga
Jara

Vega
Pacheco
Huayapa
ZEA
renteros
miranda
Mufoz
MARROQUIN
PANCCA
Encalada
Lazo
Ponce
Quispe

HUAYLLAPUMA

MAMANI
BELLIDO
Fuentes
mamani
huaracallo
Quispe
Pari
Calizaya
AROCUTIPA
alvarez
Gallegos
QUISPE
Sanga
Valdivia
Mamani
Ortegal
Begazo

Ordonez
PUELL
Mamani
HUMPIRI
Huanca
MARQUEZ
PARICELA
Ochoa
yuca
Sahua
Hancco
Pinto

lipa

silva
MAYTA
Durand
HUAYTA
SANTI
huanacune
mamani
YANAPA
CHALLCO
ARO
ticona
Salas
Ferndndez
Galdos
Hurtado
Gonzales
REVILLA
medina
junco
Morales
CUBA
QUISPE
Ramos
Lazo
Delgado
Huayllapuma
LIMA
CARRIZALES
CALCINA
Mamani
alvarez
choque
Cutipa
Ayamamani
Valdivia
TICAHUANCA
achaquihui
Turpo
CONDORI
Mamani
Guzmaén
Machaca
Malaga
Gallardo
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Melisa Yvon
MICHELLE ANGIE
Roxana liliana
RUTH NOEMI
Cesar

CARLOS JAVIER
LENIN

Hugo joaquin
maria teresa
Sheyla Paola
Yody Magda
Pierina Lizbeth
flyn oliver

angelica jesus elizabeth

NELSON OMAR
Claudia Alejandra
RAFAEL WILFREDO
BRYAM FRANK
raquel

yuri

NOEMi

CARLOS ALBERTO
ALEX ROGER
miriam guadalupe
Luis Alberto
Sandra Cecilia
Francine Virginia
Luciana Carolina
Boris lvan

LESLIE JANIS
diana carolina
mijael

Karen

PAUL ABAD
MILAGROS

Lener Jesus
Brenda Gabriela
Veronika del Carmen
Addherly

JUAN NICOLAS
EFREN

YAKELIN FIORELA
Gabriela Mercedes
vanesa veronica
rufino edmundo
Maynard Elliot
Pedro Jesls Edwin
Roger Steve
NOEMI LISBETH
emerzon joseph
Stephanie Raquel
YANETH LILIANA
Clarise Jhuliza
Sergio Alfonso
Ingrid Margot
Katherine Claudia
Jose Angel
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70462729
72316039
41231726
44358324
43369735
70008822
71715445
40774723
46923375
73009708
46307935
75925739
70784968
44095047
44437599
45732708
43537332
72970148
71215854
46952302
45055079
46135939
70340839
44247146
70005244
46154344
72675617
73621929
71913998
70443266
46917246
47759305
44795512
45948727
45317545
46655287
72223540
43668248
46344625
40892059
29425041
46328582
46865946
72226336
41988802
44586117
45593372
71307271
46576332
41890006
70174888
45040363
42606660
70555542
46140764
71254274
70493854



BENGOA
TOLEDO
Mamani
SIGUAYRO
turpo
MAMANI
CONDORI
Pérez
catacora
VILCAPAZA
Portilla
RIOS
RAMIREZ
Humpiri
mamani
Chehade
Chavez
Flores
CALAPUJA
APARCANA
marcos
RODRIGUEZ
Charaja
flores
Salcedo
LOPEZ
JUAREZ
BELLIDO
Choquepata
Flores
Villegas
Baldarrago
MAMANI
Macedo
Garay
Laura
cornejo
Ccallo
cahuana
laura
mamani
apaza
Miranda
Venegas
mamani
MAYTA
Contreras
Arispe
MAMANI
Guerra
mamani
Pino
blanco
MADARIAGA
CANSAYA
sosa

Salas

SANABRIA
RIOS

Luna
TINTAYA
pilco
PANCA
GUEVARA
Ramos
morales
QUISPE
Condori
HUANCA
MELENDEZ
Torres
iruri
Torres
Gonzales
Rodriguez
RAMOS
MUSTTO
flores
MENDOZA
Vargas
lara
Quispe
LUNA
LINARES
CAJCHAYA
Huayapa
Jimenez
Lizarme
Pauro
MAMANI
Atamari
Marchan
Jove

pari
Morales
pineda
savedra
cahuana
mamani
Laura
Cuaila
pari
SULLA
Chéavez
Quijahuaman
CHAHUARA
Remuzgo
copaja
Mansilla
huanca
ARAGON
LIZARRAGA
choque
Lazarte
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KATTY ANYELA
MILAGROS LUCIA
Roxana Janett
ALEX GERMAN
edith zenaida

VLADIMIR ROYEMILSON

MARILIA MAYTE
Luis Mauricio Alonso
raquel rosario
LIZARDO PANIAGUA
Sandra Esther
YEEN ANGEL
ALIOSHA EVADNE
Joseph Gabor
cesar

Mayra Nuhad
Jesus Andres
Sandra Luz Diana
MOHAMED VIDAL
MAYRENA ALLISON
cesar yoshiky
GUADALUPE
Faride Fiorella
ingrid lucero

Ruth Lily

LIZ PAMELA
JOSELYN JIMENA
PILAR NERI

Saul Feliciano
Sugey Yolanda
Noe Giraldo

Thais Lizeth
DIANETH MIRIAM
Deysi Jackelin
Edgard Manuel
Elmer Rubén

rony rossinald
Mirian Marizol
lizbeth vanessa
margarita

uriel alexander
franco washington
Nevardo Cayo
Roxana Lizett
huber vidal

ANI VERONICA
Lili Leonor Fabiola
Néstor Julio
YOLANDA DORIS
Marcos Sergio
wilbert

Rubith de Jesus
fiorela heidy
SHEYLA SHOMARA
MIKE BRAYHAM
isaac

Guillermo Alonso
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70793527
70326387

1455665
40222420
45744703
46290553
73327451
72460956
47387358
44317874
46749801
46641147

2306974
70466879
41960147
45304406

2168151
44729113
71477944
46249200
48157296
46067751
46819514
71913987
46188082
46775176
72075057
71459543

2300055
42614511
70763104
47046204
73081213
70302425
29647975
73711956
47936156
70280885
70377318
44117293
44651717
44777496
41541850
45967597
47537225
43514012
73022802
45434358
45777285
42030445
43228278
72659177
46862668
47416693
70617984

1311098
72685241



chacon
quispe
Jara
CAHUAYA
COACALLA
Vasquez
HUALPA
ESCOBAR
Abarca
Durand
AGUILAR
ORDINOLA
MAMANI
MINAYA
Choque
APAZA
Pacheco
Aguilar
Alvarez
Callahuanca
SANTILLANA
accha
Saldana
kanashiro
Rossell y
HUARAS
Checya
Curahua
Aguilar
LUQUE
apaza
LANCHIPA
Huaman
CRUZ
coaquira
mendoza
Cama
Ayma
calizaya
CONDORI
Paz

Cruz
Jilapa
SOTIL
CAUNA
LEON

quispe
gamio
Apolinario
CONDORI
SUCA
Delgado
CHAVEZ
LUNA
Vizcarra
Jaho
ARACA
GALLEGOS
VENTURA
FLORES
Palacios
PACORI
Calderén
Luque
Quispe
Valdez
CUADROS
pineda
Quispe
cossio
Valdivia
LUPACA
Uscamayta
Osorio
Nieto
JIMENEZ
apaza
ALAY
Llavilla
TORRES
yujra
castafieda
Cruz
Gallegos
salmon
VALDIVIA
Fuentes
Chambilla
Santander
SOLIS
AQUINO
ABRIL
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berly wilfredo
freddy yonatan
Llems Darwin
CRISTIAN ROY
Milagros Paola
Oscar Enrique
CATI BEATRIZ
IVAN CARLOS
Dreny Francisco
Andre Fernando
RUDY FERNANDO
CHRISTIAN ALEX
HERMELINDA
EDITH MILAGROS
Lourdes
ELIZABETH
Michaell Rodrigo
Paola Ruby

jose luis

Silvia Yannina
ANDREI DANY
hernan segundo
Mirwar norman
carlos

Jose Guillermo
YANINA GUISELLA
Evelyn Yuliana
Milagros Johana
Ingrid

JOSE BLADIMIRO
nelson
ELIZABETH

Elsa

MONICA GLADYS
zaeda yaneth
yasmy

Ruth mariela
Ana Cristina
eder martin
DANTE ANDRE
Jorge Eduardo
Karina

Walter

BLANCA ISABEL
VERONICA CYNTHIA
PAUL DAVID
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42176368
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74025942
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7760307
45451672
45033460
44143919
45919358
40727159
45621756
46080040
44872825
46506831
45083286
43545741
46860739
45405570
45083156

1888797
44075613
47020578

2296791
46112979
71719706
46783776
43306134
73759199
44479655
46071959
46403937
70486043

2446803
45958704
43993263
44707776
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